ITS FRAZH K
IR T

(& Eexd IIC T6)

(ITS-M0102/0903)

3F, 371-36, Gasan-dong, Geumchun-Gu, Seoul, Korea

: 82-2-855-1365, 66 Fax : 82-2-855-1367 E-mail : wel23@unitel.co.kr

Tel

http://www.i-tork.com

CONTROLS Ltd.

I TS300 R 51 FRALFF %
Z R F M TS-M0102/0903)



ITS FRAZFFR

e AULHIAS N A LR Sr s 17 55 A1 40 ) 15 22 A BT A S TR 22 B

Wik

ITS FRAZITS T Q0L NI e (I R I TRIEAAT &% o 1 TSHI 1 22 et L IR I AN AT 2%
TR E TR TR RS OB O R SR i . bR e Gfr, [’
ST S T AL EAE RO B RS NN 2T B W AR 7 R e
RELHEARIIF SRR AL

FOR, ITSHERTT o kA Bl ik A AT 5% (SPDTHIDPDT) . 1L AL/ &%
ACEA ST I AL s R B 'S o TP REMZ I ZAE, BEAF%
HEKR.

Standard ITS300

ITS HILhaE S ALY e Bem s ook, UMW IMES, — B3 iy iR R AL B R T8, RE0rER b, 904ETT b IR, &) T
DR By M W s T H T e o LR NG, B0 A7

Ao ENS0014 /150018, Edxd IIC T6¥il, fRHMAHE, wTLAZTL A AAELIX . 2X, TIB&C 44,

o Ty

74

TR A TTS AN e L FF R AR e B, 172 S S AU S T e 1

IR s A A VAT E e | N B K T

et o N T RSN YEAEM AR, R B ARATERT, S U DI AT AR TR YR, FABRIE S, -30°C TTH80°C
AT RN E : BRAEERR X, IR,

=

[l & .

B B I 5B A I TS S AW VST B8 e BRSBTS W/
g

2-PF3/4, kS B 0221
OPTION(M25x1.5 P, KS B 1204)

ERAL, (URIAGRRE IR GE, P B EIE, ESH A
SR (AT S ITSHIZEN 55 ITSHIRIENAMUR FRuftdlfE, Brilnl Ll
AN 3 I ST G I TR 3

N 5 1TS300 - G BRI IR 2ok SO 4

20x30 H=20 "

4065 4065

) T ren e
~ o ol S e e el N
:%)j T | N .:l:ﬂ ;” i i :

B 4

I TS300 % 51| R AL FF 5% ="@—_Hk
ZEEVRTFM (1 TS-M0102/0903) CONTROLS Ltd. —

http://www.i-tork.com ki

D




K357
P A R 0 2042 T s v 24 b 4 v
ITS30032 (L2 NPF3/4 2 Al F#e2k, AR BIIE B Rk,

TRUE S 8 A R Th B o MECHANICAL SWITCHES
"*ﬂsﬁiﬁ?%*ﬁéf“ OPEN O] g[]——SOLENOID
FAFFAAIBET, 4TTF L2 SWITCH o) 8:;— VALVE

MERAT ifie 10]z|o]
A e
FRUEITS300 58401 o Oﬁé@ NC O@fe]

1019l

1~65 31 FH T WU DG BUAL I Ak s A A, 7 ol - olo|-
SIS 75 0 I F L Y swTeH oo

JITHAR 5 9 s 2 7 B4R 15mm L E.
FIBRZ2 TIRA T o 1 RO BRAT, SR A 1~ I8, 47%

-, ~ MECHANICAL SWITCHS
RE o
OPEN ONO Q g
WAL e[| 5 o585
N N N U, OPEN E]D NO %%%
Ak s S WA E NI O 1) 80 5 Y L A FH o swicH _— - Sl N
NO O ©
CLOSE BLUE
swm:HE]D - Ofc/oc §§ -
S D[ 508 oLl
-l AL s ) e 2k --
Bk SHUMIT SCA R, AN ohiadr ke PROXIMITY SENSORS (PNP)
DRI I B T AR R T AR (), 57 BA A6 230308 5 3K owTen el — soLenor
BN Wi~ —
ST vl O S\l ®
H’/‘H—L6O? o
(7 K1 FR1 g 34 A BT S 88 1O 91 ) -
‘ == =
S & cmonn

FEnAR B E

T IEAT AT A R T, AR AN gL 1 SRR AT 8 R T IE
TALE .

TEH) AR R A SR AR A 90°, (HR7EtITS AT 4%
I EJG, FEISTTHT, AR BCE SRR A .
WERF RS BT X IE, FAJF 5 LRAANRET, A3 W o 1 A
FHTBEANMRET (SHLED

ITS300FRFPRALFF5< ="L_M31Hk Q
e S S } - B
ZHRTFM(1TS-M0102/0903) CONTROLS Ltd. |

http://www.i-tork.com 85 EN 150 9001:2000




ERITF R E

FEIJ7 PRI PRUBEL A 28 S0 7 AT T LA ] B4 15 5 F A Eiii
R T FHCR b3, 0 s T 88 e I o

FE T 8 4 A0 2 e Bl T

AT A R 0 P BEL S kT SRR 0

BRE AR, BR ERSR.

CEBLRT, I BITF ST AT 9
——

-

—
L
—

&

R

PR WIS AT AT A R T LA AN TSI R AR 17 155, ARAE AT e 15 25 SO U R 1
1. KmITSHE T

KA AUl (B, HRS) AEEE

n

3. REIRRSMETERERMCE (SHRRHRE
4. AR ERSETIES (BN BED

ITS300 R %1 fRALFF % e Q
[ ] mﬁk o b

ZHVERTM(1TS-M0102/0903) CONTROLS L{d, |mmmm}

http://www.i-tork.com 85 EN 150 9001:2000



ITS 300 P f-id B

15 BRACKET SUS304 1
20 14 | PLATEBASE BECKLITE | 1
28 | ORING 2 PO 13 | SUPPGRT ABS 2
27 LIMITS SWITCH B@T 2 M3x30 12 SUPPCRT ABS 2
26 | LIMITS SWITCH 2 S u | supperT ABS 2
25 SPRING PIN 3 %14 10 CAM INNER PC. 1
24 TURMINAL BOLT 2 M3x35 9 CAM OUTER P.C. 2
23 TURMINAL BLOCK 1 8 SPACE ACETAL 2
22 | erne 2 8 7 | sPRING SWP-A 2
21 | BRACKE BOLT 4 M6x8 6 | sHAFT SUS304 1
20 [ oRING 1 G55 5 | COVER INDIGMTOR PC. 1
19 BOLT 2 Maxs 4 INDICATOR ABS 1
18 O-RING 1 AN157 3 COVER AL20 1
17 ROUN HEAD BQT 4 Max8 2 BUSH BC20 2
16 | CAPTIVE COVER BOT 4 M6x20 1 | BoDY AL20 1
NO. NAME OFPARTS MATERIALS QTY REMARKS NO. NAME OFPARTS MATERIALS QTY REMARKS

ITS300FR FFRALIT 5% [ J l ! a
2 RT M (1TS-M0102/0903) = gg

CONTROLS Ltd.

http://www.i-tork.com et



